Einzel

Ergebnisliste

Turnierformat Wertungsart der Runde Spieltage
Brutto Uber CR Stableford 4
Rang Mannschaft

1

2
3
4

GC SchloR Mainsondheim e.V.

GC Wirzburg e.V. Team 1

1. Golf Club Furth e.V.

GC Main-Spessart-Eichenfurst e.V.
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Tag 1

+39.3
+57.7
+60.5
+65.9

Tag 2

+43.9
+32.9
+43.5
+74.2

Bayerische Jugend Liga 2025, 1. Liga Gruppe A

Wertung
Score

Tag 3

Tag4 Total
+83.2
+90.6
+104.0
+140.1

Software by

Sl Traa
Complete Golf Solutions



